# P0000112731

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

12/ Marid 2/9



700024995347

12/01/03--01097--024 \*\*52.50

03 DEC - 1 PM 4: 00

### To Whom It May Concern:

Formerly, I was known as Andrew S. Fishbein. As of November 12, 2003, I changed my legal name to Andrew S. Ladores. Also, I moved to a new home in Oviedo, FL. Thus, I am enclosing a TRUE copy of my legal name change and amendments to the corporation now known as Andrew S. Fishbein, P.A.. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of this name change and the position within the corporation. If anything else is needed or you have any questions, please call me at 407-365-9771, email me at REALGATOR1@AOL.COM, or write me at 2317 Foliage Oak Terrace, Oviedo, FL 32766. Thank you for your help and cooperation.

Sincerely,

p.s. I have enlossed a check to cover the cost of the articles of amendment, a certified copy of the amendment, and a certificate of status.

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ANDREW S. FISHBEW, P.A.
(Present Name)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

ARTICLE I TO READ - ANDREW S. LADORES, P.A. AHEND: ARTICLE II TO READ -2317 FOLLAGE OAK TERRACE OUIE00, FL 32766

ARTICLE VII TO READ - ANDREW S. LADORES
2317 FOLIAGE OAK TERRACE, OVIEDO, FL 32766
ARTICLE VIII TO READ - ANDREW S. LADORES

2317 FOLIAGE OAKTERRACE, OVIEDO, FL 32766

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

THIRD: The d	late of each amendment's adoption: ///20/03
FOURTH: Ad	option of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)
	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.
7	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.  The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote eparately on the amendment(s):
	"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by"
	voting group
а Т	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder ction and shareholder action was not required.  The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and hareholder action was not required.
Sîş	gned this <u>20</u> day of <i>NOVEMBER</i> , 2003 .
Siş	(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)
	ANDREW S. LADORES (Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT (Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35

## IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE 17th JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, IN AND FOR BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

FAMILY LAW DIVISION

CASE NO.: 03-019458 FMCE 39/93

JUDGE:

John T. Luzzo

IN RE: THE NAME CHANGE OF

Andrew Seth Fishbein, Petitioner.



#### FINAL JUDGMENT OF CHANGE OF NAME (ADULT)

THIS CAUSE came before the Court on the 12 day of November, 2003, for a hearing on a Petition for Change of Name (Adult) under section 68.07, Florida Statutes, and it appearing to the Court that:

- 1. Petitioner is a bona fide resident of Broward County, Florida;
- 2. Petitioner's request is not for any ulterior or illegal purpose; and
- 3. Granting this petition will not in any manner invade the property rights of others, whether partnership, patent, good will, privacy, trademark, or otherwise; it is

ORDERED that Petitioner's present name, Andrew Seth Fishbein, is changed to Andrew Seth Ladores, by which Petitioner shall hereafter be known.

ORDERED ON: November 12, 2003

The Honorable

unge John T. Luzzo

Conformed copies to:

Richard M. Mogerman, P.A. Attorney for Petitioner 150 S. Pine Island Road Suite 130 Plantation, FL 33324